
Division Date Event Theme COMMUNITY & FACTORY NIGHT $5 w/ID
Late Model Sportsman
Modifieds
Street Stocks
Claimer Cars
Bandolero
Legends
Destruction/figure 8
Mini Wedges
tentative* Friday 4/19/19 Practice X X X X X X X X
tentative* Saturday 4/20/19 Practice X X X X X X X X
tentative* Friday 4/26/19 Racing/OPENING NIGHT X X X X
tentative* Friday 5/3/19 Racing X X X X X HOLT & MASON $5 w/ID
tentative* Friday 5/10/19 Racing X X X X X CHARLOTTE & EATON RAPIDS $5 w/ID
tentative* Friday 5/17/19 Racing X X X X X DIAMONDALE, DANSVILLE, LESLIE $5 w/ID
tentative* Friday 5/24/19 Practice/Mini Wedge Race X X X X X X X X
tentative* Sunday 5/26/19 DTS Slugfest Series #1 X X X X Plus Midwest Compact Touring Series
tentative* Friday 5/31/19 Racing X X X X X DEWITT, POTTERVILLE, ONONDAGA $5 w/ID
tentative* Friday 6/7/19 Racing/Dwarf Series X X X X X
tentative* Friday 6/14/19 Relay For Life
tentative* Sunday 6/16/19 DTS Slugfest Series #2 X X X X X X Legends National Qualifier Race
tentative* Friday 6/21/19 Racing X X X X X SPRINGPORT, JACKSON $5 w/ID
tentative* Friday 6/28/19 Racing X X X X X X LANSING, BREMBO $5 w/ID
tentative* Friday 7/5/19 Fun Night #1 X X
tentative* Sunday 7/7/19 Fun Night Rain Date
tentative* Friday 7/12/19 Practice/Mini Wedge Race X X X X X X X X
tentative* Sunday 7/14/19  DTS Slugfest Series #3 X X X X X X
tentative* Friday 7/19/19 Racing X X X GENERAL MOTORS $5 w/ID
tentative* Friday 7/26/19 Racing X X X X X
tentative* Friday 8/2/19 Practice/Mini Wedge Race X X X X X X X X
tentative* Sunday 8/4/19 DTS Slugfest Series #4 X X X X X
tentative* Friday 8/9/19 Racing/Dwarf Series X X X X DART & PRATT $5 w/ID
tentative* Friday 8/16/19 Racing/CRA JR. LATE MODELS X X X X
tentative* Friday 8/23/19 Championship Night X X X X X X MERIDIAN $5 w/ID
tentative* Friday 8/30/19 Practice/Mini Wedge Race X X X X X X X X
tentative* Sunday 9/1/19 39th Annual DTS Harvest Plus X X X X
tentative* Friday 9/6/19 Fun night #2 X X
tentative* Sunday 9/8/19 DTS Harvest Plus/rain date X X X X X X
tentative* Friday 9/13/19 Fun Night #2 rain date x

* This schedule is tentative and subject to minor changes as sponsorships or event schedules finalize. Check corriganoilspeedway.com or our facebook page 
for the latest and most current information. See you at the races!


